
Lot ID ASA # Breed % Sire Dam DOB BW AdjWW Index ADG WDA AdjYW WT. 1-3 Adj SC Genetic Clr
1 N525 4572367 PB SM CLEMSON ELITE  41J J170 3/1 90 845 110 3.89 3.93 1414 1210 37.0 Homo Blk
2 N545 4572387 PB SM ASR SUBSTANCE X009 L373 3/5 96 782 102 4.73 3.83 1523 1165 37.5 Homo Blk
3 N810 4572594 PB SM TNT PLATEAU L683 K103 3/7 78 835 110 3.84 3.82 1398 1155 35.0 Homo Blk
4 N583 4572425 PB SM ASR SUBSTANCE X009 L315 3/8 78 785 102 4.35 3.52 1345 1060 37.0 Hetero Blk Blz
5 N587 4572428 PB SM CLEMSON ELITE  41J G711 3/8 90 840 110 3.99 3.87 1363 1165 38.5 Homo Blk Spot
6 N589 4572430 PB SM WINC LEADING EDGE 227K K284 3/8 98 820 107 4.64 3.99 1496 1200 40.5 Homo Blk
7 N595 4572436 PB SM CLEMSON ELITE  41J K347 3/9 80 772 101 4.48 3.75 1414 1125 41.5 Homo Blk
8 N597 4572438 PB SM TNT PLATEAU L683 F567 3/9 92 825 NC/ET 3.84 3.78 1332 1135 39.5 Homo Blk
9 N602 4572443 PB SM QB QUANTIFY K52 E553 3/9 104 796 104 3.86 3.72 1303 1115 37.5 Homo Blk

10 N837 4572622 PB SM ES ACCELERATION JA110-4 K220 3/12 102 810 107 4.02 3.87 1440 1150 39.0 Homo Blk
11 N643 4572484 PB SM TNT PLATEAU L683 F567 3/15 88 811 NC/ET 3.71 3.71 1298 1090 40.5 Homo Blk
12 N856 4572641 PB SM ES ACCELERATION JA110-4 J186 3/15 96 840 111 3.84 3.93 1408 1155 38.0 Homo Blk
13 N860 4572645 PB SM MALLETT STELLAR K204 J233 3/16 106 804 106 3.18 3.62 1279 1060 37.0 Homo Blk Blaze
14 N867 4572652 PB SM BRIDLE BIT EFFICIENT J160 K126 3/16 96 886 117 4.61 4.30 1602 1260 40.5 Hetero Blk
15 N685 4572523 PB SM CLEMSON ELITE  41J K299 3/23 92 803 105 4.36 3.88 1434 1110 37.5 Homo Blk
16 N721 4572558 PB SM CLEMSON ELITE  41J H185 4/10 100 778 102 4.14 3.86 1365 1035 38.0 Homo Blk
17 N523 4572365 3/4 SM 1/4 AN TNT SECURITY L458 L279 3/1 82 823 107 3.84 3.72 1394 1145 36.0 Homo Blk
18 N527 4572369 3/4 SM 1/4 AN TNT PLATEAU L683 D192 3/2 90 741 97 3.23 3.24 1102 996 37.5 Homo Blk
19 N533 4572375 3/4 SM 1/4 AN TNT MARKSMAN L500 L240 3/3 76 766 100 3.83 3.51 1347 1075 38.5 Homo Blk Blz
20 N538 4572380 3/4 SM 1/4 AN CLEMSON ELITE  41J F556 3/4 94 778 102 3.53 3.56 1228 1085 36.0 Homo Blk
21 N539 4572381 3/4 SM 1/4 AN TNT EXEMPLIFY K508 K295 3/4 86 796 104 4.27 3.70 1374 1130 39.5 Homo Blk
22 N599 4572440 3/4 SM 1/4 AN CLEMSON ELITE  41J E122 3/9 98 834 109 4.05 4.00 1403 1200 39.0 Homo Blk
23 N600 4572441 3/4 SM 1/4 AN WINC LEADING EDGE 227K H110 3/9 98 872 114 3.75 3.93 1361 1180 38.5 Homo Blk
24 N621 4572461 3/4 SM 5/32 AN 3/32 AR MR NLC TESTAMENT 2661K J179 3/12 96 862 112 3.61 3.92 1386 1165 40.0 Homo Blk
25 N660 4572501 3/4 SM 1/4 AN CLEMSON ELITE  41J K285 3/17 96 786 103 4.08 3.72 1362 1085 37.5 Homo Blk
26 N661 4572502 3/4 SM 1/4 AN TNT TRADEMARK K629 K265 3/17 94 785 102 3.89 3.68 1356 1075 36.0 Homo Blk Blz
27 N662 4572503 3/4 SM 1/4 AN TNT LONG RANGE J408 K270 3/17 90 758 99 4.17 3.66 1357 1070 39.5 Homo Blk
28 N667 4572507 3/4 SM 1/4 AN CLEMSON ELITE  41J H208 3/18 92 846 110 4.16 4.09 1459 1190 39.5 Homo Blk
29 N670 4572509 3/4 SM 5/32 AR 3/32 AN WINC LEADING EDGE 227K G721 3/18 98 868 113 4.48 4.23 1499 1230 35.0 Homo Blk
30 N882 4572667 3/4 SM 1/4 AN ES ACCELERATION JA110-4 H159 3/21 102 843 111 3.93 3.99 1406 1150 40.0 Homo Blk
31 N886 4572672 3/4 SM 1/4 AN MALLETT STELLAR K204 K224 3/23 90 812 107 3.71 3.78 1376 1080 34.0 Homo Blk Baldy
32 N687 4572525 3/4 SM 1/4 AN QB QUANTIFY K52 H124 3/24 104 883 115 4.45 4.26 1498 1215 41.5 Homo Blk
33 N745 4572574 3/4 SM 1/4 AN ES ACCELERATION JA110-4 H166 4/5 92 823 109 3.47 3.86 1345 1055 38.0 Homo Blk
34 N506 4572348 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT MARKSMAN L500 L384 2/25 82 779 102 3.83 3.53 1362 1100 38.5 Homo Blk
35 N518 4572360 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT MARKSMAN L500 L251 2/28 87 785 102 3.68 3.56 1357 1100 39.0 Homo Blk
36 N522 4572364 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT PLATEAU L683 K257 3/1 96 814 106 3.92 3.75 1379 1155 37.0 Homo Blk
37 N529 4572371 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT RESOLUTION L436 H190 3/2 78 773 101 3.46 3.55 1241 1090 37.0 Homo Blk
38 N532 4572374 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT PLATEAU L683 F212 3/3 84 752 98 3.69 3.55 1237 1085 36.0 Homo Blk
39 N534 4572376 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT PLATEAU L683 E184 3/3 94 842 110 4.72 4.08 1464 1250 36.5 Homo Blk
40 N548 4572390 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT ASSURANCE J455 F215 3/5 82 764 100 4.31 3.68 1306 1120 36.5 Homo Blk
41 N805 4572589 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT EXEMPLIFY K508 J174 3/5 78 763 101 3.92 3.63 1312 1105 40.5 Homo Blk
42 N552 4572394 5/8 SM 3/8 AN MR NLC TESTAMENT 2661K H114 3/6 90 816 106 3.60 3.78 1314 1145 36.0 Homo Blk
43 N557 4572398 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT EXEMPLIFY K508 J112 3/6 100 835 NC/ET 3.33 3.60 1221 1090 38.5 Homo Blk
44 N566 4572408 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 J112 3/7 100 787 NC/ET 3.92 3.59 1258 1085 41.0 Homo Blk
45 N581 4572423 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT TRADEMARK K629 F139 3/7 90 829 108 4.33 3.97 1407 1200 36.5 Homo Blk
46 N608 4572448 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT ASSURANCE J455 D134 3/10 98 766 100 3.41 3.44 1178 1030 36.5 Homo Blk
47 N620 4572460 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 J112 3/12 100 846 NC/ET 3.41 3.77 1301 1120 40.5 Homo Blk
48 N829 4572614 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT ASSURANCE J455 F175 3/12 94 885 117 3.89 4.06 1407 1205 36.5 Homo Blk
49 N839 4572624 5/8 SM 9/32 AN 3/32 AR TNT COMFORT ZONE J328 L151 3/13 88 877 116 3.77 3.95 1475 1170 38.5 Hetero Blk Baldy
50 N844 4572629 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT MARKSMAN L500 K119 3/13 100 817 108 3.59 3.77 1368 1115 37.5 Homo Blk
51 N853 4572638 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT COMFORT ZONE J328 K122 3/15 82 744 98 4.08 3.62 1342 1065 38.5 Homo Blk
52 N855 4572640 5/8 SM 1/4 AN 1/8 AR TNT COMFORT ZONE J328 L143 3/15 76 744 98 3.84 3.45 1307 1015 36.0 Homo Blk
53 N858 4572643 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT REST EZ L659 L156 3/15 82 818 108 3.50 3.66 1369 1075 35.0 Homo Blk
54 N673 4572512 5/8 SM 3/8 AN MR NLC TESTAMENT 2661K E552 3/19 96 784 102 3.62 3.66 1269 1060 38.5 Homo Blk
55 N878 4572663 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 G226 3/20 102 796 105 4.23 3.89 1377 1125 37.5 Homo Blk
56 N881 4572666 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 K106 3/20 88 764 101 4.07 3.77 1396 1090 39.0 Homo Blk
57 N683 4572521 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT ELDERADO L406 F205 3/23 90 788 103 4.46 3.79 1328 1085 39.0 Homo Blk
58 N694 4572531 5/8 SM 3/8 AN TNT TRADEMARK K629 J151 3/26 98 787 103 3.57 3.67 1301 1040 36.5 Homo Blk
59 N505 4572347 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT DYNASTY L671 L255 2/25 82 850 111 4.70 3.96 1504 1235 38.5 Homo Blk
60 N511 4572353 1/2 SM 1/2 AN MILLARS DUKE 816 L340 2/25 70 806 105 4.68 3.86 1508 1205 39.0 Homo Blk
61 N536 4572378 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT DYNASTY L671 L343 3/4 76 765 100 3.84 3.48 1330 1060 36.5 Homo Blk
62 N537 4572379 1/2 SM 1/2 AN MR NLC TESTAMENT 2661K H106 3/4 92 835 109 4.52 4.10 1484 1250 38.5 Homo Blk
63 N804 4572588 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT COMFORT ZONE J328 L104 3/4 78 861 114 3.18 3.70 1370 1130 36.5 Homo Blk
64 N547 4572389 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT EXEMPLIFY K508 D159 3/5 100 766 100 3.75 3.55 1237 1080 39.0 Homo Blk
65 N551 4572393 1/2 SM 1/2 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER 2071Z 3/6 104 790 NC/ET 3.88 3.60 1243 1090 35.0 Homo Blk
66 N807 4572591 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT MR FROSTY K625 L18 3/6 76 777 102 3.28 3.40 1265 1030 36.0 Homo Blk
67 N808 4572592 1/2 SM 1/2 AN MILLARS DUKE 816 L187 3/6 68 777 102 3.67 3.47 1308 1050 34.5 Homo Blk



Lot ID ASA # Breed % Sire Dam DOB BW AdjWW Index ADG WDA AdjYW WT. 1-3 Adj SC Genetic Clr
68 N567 4572409 1/2 SM 1/2 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER J710 3/7 95 827 108 4.35 3.97 1439 1200 42.0 Hetero Blk
69 N573 4572415 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT EXEMPLIFY K508 F127 3/7 92 806 105 3.21 3.49 1154 1055 41.5 Homo Blk
70 N578 4572420 1/2 SM 3/8 AR 1/8 AN TNT ASSURANCE J455 F553 3/7 98 825 108 3.92 3.86 1335 1165 37.0 Homo Blk
71 N590 4572431 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT RESOLUTION L436 F170 3/8 96 822 107 4.57 4.12 1487 1240 39.0 Homo Blk
72 N591 4572432 1/2 SM 1/2 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER 2071Z 3/8 80 861 NC/ET 4.90 4.22 1515 1270 37.5 Homo Blk
73 N615 4572455 1/2 SM 1/2 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER 2071Z 3/10 98 917 NC/ET 4.75 4.40 1562 1315 41.0 Homo Blk
74 N821 4572606 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT EXEMPLIFY K508 J188 3/10 88 799 105 3.40 3.63 1282 1085 36.0 Homo Blk
75 N617 4572457 1/2 SM 1/2 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER 2071Z 3/11 98 855 NC/ET 4.39 3.96 1379 1180 34.0 Homo Blk
76 N826 4572611 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 H150 3/11 92 754 99 3.76 3.64 1301 1085 40.0 Homo Blk
77 N626 4572467 1/2 SM 1/2 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER G114 3/12 98 836 109 4.30 4.01 1410 1190 38.5 Homo Blk
78 N831 4572616 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT EXEMPLIFY K508 G118 3/12 80 766 101 3.90 3.65 1288 1085 36.5 Homo Blk
79 N631 4572472 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 E188 3/13 90 812 106 3.92 3.78 1319 1120 37.5 Homo Blk
80 N644 4572485 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 F126 3/15 96 858 NC/ET 4.07 4.00 1409 1175 40.0 Homo Blk
81 N656 4572497 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT ELDERADO L406 J112 3/16 84 823 107 3.83 3.84 1365 1125 40.0 Homo Blk
82 N884 4572670 1/2 SM 1/2 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 H194 3/23 94 780 103 3.92 3.81 1354 1090 38.0 Homo Blk
83 N744 4572573 1/2 SM 1/2 AN GIBBS 7382E BROAD RANGE 8813 4/4 94 759 100 3.76 3.81 1350 1045 38.0 Homo Blk
84 N512 4572354 3/8 SM 5/8 AN CONNEALY COMMERCE L309 2/26 82 772 101 4.63 3.75 1474 1165 42.0 Homo Blk
85 N568 4572410 3/8 SM 5/8 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER J112 3/7 98 813 NC/ET 3.68 3.69 1288 1115 38.5 Homo Blk
86 N588 4572429 3/8 SM 5/8 AN TNT PERFECTION L496 H147 3/8 96 801 105 4.07 3.80 1359 1145 37.5 Homo Blk
87 N819 4572604 3/8 SM 5/8 AN TNT PLATEAU L683 8180 3/9 90 753 99 2.97 3.43 1193 1030 38.0 Homo Blk
88 N850 4572635 3/8 SM 5/8 AN BALDRIDGE BADGER K143 3/14 74 851 112 3.87 3.95 1440 1165 38.0 Homo Blk
89 N559 4572400 PB SM TNT CRUSADER L506 L320 3/6 84 784 102 4.83 3.83 1504 1160 40.0 Red
90 N585 4572426 PB SM CDI ELEVATION 302K G207 3/8 96 824 108 3.93 3.84 1356 1155 40.5 Red
91 N612 4572452 PB SM KS CALIBRATE K209 L284 3/10 90 804 105 4.05 3.61 1380 1080 37.0 Red
92 N639 4572480 PB SM CDI ELEVATION 302K H137 3/14 92 780 102 3.66 3.63 1272 1070 40.5 Red
93 N645 4572486 PB SM TNT REGAL H367 L286 3/15 90 837 109 4.25 3.76 1422 1105 40.0 Red
94 N648 4572489 PB SM TNT ECLIPSE L564 L323 3/15 87 860 112 4.54 4.06 1552 1195 36.5 Red
95 N651 4572492 PB SM TNT ECLIPSE L564 L235 3/16 74 787 103 3.28 3.45 1292 1010 39.0 Red
96 N671 4572510 PB SM CHSR WAYMAKER 93J J739 3/19 90 852 111 4.36 4.10 1483 1190 38.5 Red
97 N690 4572527 PB SM CDI ELEVATION 302K E180 3/25 100 839 109 3.82 3.93 1363 1115 40.0 Red
98 N716 4572553 PB SM CDI ELEVATION 302K H707 4/5 104 842 110 3.74 3.88 1340 1060 40.0 Red
99 N722 4572559 PB SM KS CALIBRATE K209 L277 4/10 72 796 104 4.11 3.84 1464 1030 40.5 Red

100 N550 4572392 3/4 SM 3/16 AR 1/16 AN BRIDLE BIT EFFICIENT J160 G167 3/6 88 761 99 3.94 3.68 1305 1115 39.0 Red
101 N582 4572424 3/4 SM 5/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT DOZER F439 H231 3/8 96 836 109 4.65 4.07 1471 1225 40.5 Red
102 N598 4572439 3/4 SM 5/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT DOZER F439 K268 3/9 90 839 109 4.66 4.02 1500 1205 40.5 Red
103 N603 4572444 3/4 SM 5/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT DOZER F439 F163 3/9 96 815 106 4.34 3.97 1428 1190 39.0 Red
104 N605 4572446 3/4 SM 1/4 AR TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 974H 3/9 90 813 106 3.74 3.78 1337 1135 40.0 Red
105 N607 4572447 3/4 SM 5/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT DOZER F439 G143 3/10 100 838 109 3.76 3.85 1345 1150 37.0 Red
106 N638 4572479 3/4 SM 1/4 AR CDI ELEVATION 302K G209 3/14 90 822 107 3.98 3.97 1384 1170 39.5 Red
107 N654 4572495 3/4 SM 1/4 AR TNT CRUSADER L506 H141 3/16 86 794 104 4.27 3.84 1372 1125 41.0 Red Bldy
108 N710 4572546 3/4 SM 1/4 AR TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 E126 3/31 100 838 109 4.00 4.06 1425 1130 39.5 Red
109 N520 4572362 5/8 SM 11/32 AR 1/32 AN TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 L236 2/28 88 858 112 4.15 3.87 1454 1195 38.5 Red
110 N558 4572399 5/8 SM 9/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT REGAL H367 L222 3/6 84 755 99 4.03 3.50 1320 1060 39.5 Red
111 N565 4572406 5/8 SM 3/8 AR TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 L335 3/6 84 768 100 3.66 3.42 1292 1035 38.5 Red Blz
112 N577 4572419 5/8 SM 9/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT DOZER F439 957G 3/7 90 826 108 3.56 3.81 1318 1150 40.0 Red
113 N609 4572449 5/8 SM 5/16 AR 1/16 AN TNT DOZER F439 G702 3/10 96 853 111 4.60 4.18 1488 1250 38.0 Red
114 N616 4572456 5/8 SM 9/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT DOZER F439 F102 3/10 82 776 101 4.74 3.90 1459 1165 40.5 Red
115 N649 4572490 5/8 SM 11/32 AR 1/32 AN CDI ELEVATION 302K J711 3/16 93 753 NC/TW 3.97 3.65 1270 1070 38.5 Red
116 N650 4572491 5/8 SM 11/32 AR 1/32 AN CDI ELEVATION 302K J711 3/16 93 759 NC/TW 3.56 3.50 1186 1025 37.5 Red
117 N653 4572494 5/8 SM 9/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT CRUSADER L506 J159 3/16 90 764 100 4.45 3.82 1399 1120 39.5 Red Blz
118 N678 4572517 5/8 SM 3/8 AR TNT BODY GUARD K449 J757 3/20 98 752 98 3.96 3.67 1317 1060 36.0 Red
119 N680 4572519 5/8 SM 3/8 AR CHSR WAYMAKER 93J H752 3/22 93 827 108 4.08 3.94 1378 1130 37.0 Red
120 N704 4572541 5/8 SM 3/8 AR CDI ELEVATION 302K H734 3/29 82 830 108 3.55 3.79 1292 1060 37.0 Red
121 N531 4572373 1/2 SM 1/2 AR TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 L288 3/3 86 842 110 4.28 3.92 1486 1200 39.0 Red
122 N541 4572383 1/2 SM 1/2 AR TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 K266 3/4 82 743 97 3.88 3.51 1287 1070 37.0 Red
123 N553 4572395 1/2 SM 7/16 AR 1/16 AN TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 F578 3/6 101 856 112 3.63 3.84 1306 1165 38.5 Red
124 N580 4572422 1/2 SM 1/2 AR TNT FRONT RUNNER K609 G152 3/7 84 799 104 4.05 3.81 1329 1150 39.0 Red
125 N596 4572437 1/2 SM 1/2 AR CDI ELEVATION 302K F557 3/9 112 850 111 3.81 3.88 1334 1165 37.0 Red
126 N623 4572463 1/2 SM 1/2 AR CHSR WAYMAKER 93J J132 3/12 85 844 NC/ET 3.78 3.92 1360 1165 41.5 Red
127 N628 4572469 1/2 SM 13/32 AR 3/32 AN TNT DOZER F439 H182 3/13 100 818 107 3.84 3.87 1350 1145 41.0 Red
128 N847 4572632 1/2 SM 1/2 AR SUTPHIN`S OUT IN FRONT 6699 L190 3/13 68 775 102 4.00 3.67 1398 1085 36.0 Red
129 N823 4572608 3/8 SM 5/8 AR SUTPHIN`S OUT IN FRONT 6699 J216 3/25 68 841 111 3.22 3.86 1353 1095 38.0 Red
130 N897 4572684 3/8 SM 5/8 AR SUTPHIN`S OUT IN FRONT 6699 E205 3/27 102 827 109 3.80 3.95 1374 1115 40.5 Red
131 N841 4572626 1/4 SM 3/4 AR SUTPHIN`S OUT IN FRONT 6699 G128 3/13 78 746 98 4.18 3.72 1314 1100 40.0 Red
132 N802 4572586 1/8 SM 7/8 AR C-T REPUTATION 0094 L106 3/2 68 769 101 3.70 3.45 1315 1060 33.5 Red
133 N868 4572653 1/8 SM 7/8 AR SUTPHIN`S OUT IN FRONT 6699 J193 3/17 104 827 109 3.80 3.97 1433 1160 39.5 Red


